

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 401
 LETTING DATE : 04/26/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12401
 DISTRICT : S1
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/31/12 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : GLOUCESTER

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 FHWA PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT, SOUTH - 2012
 DP 12401

URBAN

PROJECT(S) : MG-C00S(280)

ROUTE U.S.322 EB & WB MP 25.9 TO 30.7
 MONROE TOWNSHIP
 GLOUCESTER COUNTY

FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER: MG-C00S(280)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	\$ 2,472,000.00	100.0000%
2	S6836 SOUTH STATE INC	\$ 2,782,143.49	112.5463%
3	S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	\$ 2,859,020.56	115.6562%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(2) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	17500.00000	17500.00	10000.00000	10000.00	17500.00000	17500.00
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0004 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	100.00000	100.00	9000.00000	9000.00
0005 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	114.000 U	10.00000	1140.00	0.25000	28.50	0.01000	1.14
0006 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	1.00000	2.00	200.00000	400.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0007 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	50.000 U	0.01000	0.50	0.10000	5.00	100.00000	5000.00
0008 159006M DRUM	50.000 U	0.01000	0.50	0.10000	5.00	0.01000	0.50
0009 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	500.000 U	0.01000	5.00	0.10000	50.00	0.01000	5.00
0010 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 SF	15.00000	7500.00	8.50000	4250.00	25.00000	12500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 401
 LETTING DATE : 04/26/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12401
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : GLOUCESTER

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(2) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0011 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	0.01000	0.02	1.00000	2.00	500.00000	1000.00
0012 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	U	49500.00000	99000.00	15000.00000	30000.00	73000.00000	146000.00
0013 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	100.00000	400.00	1000.00000	4000.00
0014 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	360442.000	LF	0.01000	3604.42	0.01000	3604.42	0.01000	3604.42
0015 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	80.000	HOUR	1.00000	80.00	75.00000	6000.00	70.00000	5600.00
0016 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	1.000	U	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	250.00000	250.00
0017 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	4200.00000	4200.00	4200.00000	4200.00	4200.00000	4200.00
0018 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	29400.00000	29400.00	29400.00000	29400.00	29400.00000	29400.00
0019 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	3871.95000	3871.95	1.00000	1.00	120000.00000	120000.00
0020 401018P HMA PROFILE MILLING	63135.000	SY	10.40000	656604.00	1.50000	94702.50	12.00000	757620.00
0021 401021M HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	691.000	SY	9.00000	6219.00	20.00000	13820.00	75.00000	51825.00
0022 401024M SEALING OF CRACKS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	2657.000	LF	1.50000	3985.50	2.00000	5314.00	12.00000	31884.00
0023 401030M TACK COAT	26928.000	GAL	0.01000	269.28	0.01000	269.28	0.01000	269.28
0024 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	60.000	U	0.01000	0.60	0.01000	0.60	200.00000	12000.00
0025 406005M HIGH PERFORMANCE THIN OVERLAY	17563.000	T	67.50000	1185502.50	127.50000	2239282.50	60.00000	1053780.00
0026 453006M FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HM	138.000	SY	50.00000	6900.00	135.00000	18630.00	200.00000	27600.00
0027 602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING	104.000	U	330.00000	34320.00	100.00000	10400.00	500.00000	52000.00
0028 602114M SET MANHOLE CASTING	12.000	U	350.00000	4200.00	100.00000	1200.00	1000.00000	12000.00
0029 602153M RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	3.000	U	1200.00000	3600.00	100.00000	300.00	1750.00000	5250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 401
 LETTING DATE : 04/26/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12401
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : GLOUCESTER

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(2) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	3.000	U	250.00000	750.00	400.00000	1200.00	200.00000	600.00
0031 602213M CURB PIECE	26.000	U	300.00000	7800.00	325.00000	8450.00	500.00000	13000.00
0032 602216M CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	4.000	U	300.00000	1200.00	250.00000	1000.00	500.00000	2000.00
0033 606039P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	57.000	SY	50.00000	2850.00	60.00000	3420.00	100.00000	5700.00
0034 606042P HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	107.000	SY	50.00000	5350.00	25.00000	2675.00	50.00000	5350.00
0035 606051P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	36.000	SY	90.00000	3240.00	120.00000	4320.00	100.00000	3600.00
0036 607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	2896.000	LF	32.00000	92672.00	18.00000	52128.00	45.00000	130320.00
0037 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	180221.000	LF	0.24000	43253.04	0.23000	41450.83	0.30000	54066.30
0038 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	167.000	SF	6.30000	1052.10	10.00000	1670.00	6.50000	1085.50
0039 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	741.000	U	23.00000	17043.00	23.00000	17043.00	30.00000	22230.00
0040 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	728.000	U	23.00000	16744.00	23.00000	16744.00	30.00000	21840.00
0041 610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	7.000	U	23.00000	161.00	23.00000	161.00	30.00000	210.00
0042 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	1476.000	U	0.01000	14.76	0.01000	14.76	30.00000	44280.00
0043 610036M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	180221.000	LF	0.17000	30637.57	0.35000	63077.35	0.25000	45055.25
0044 610039M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS	167.000	SF	2.50000	417.50	5.00000	835.00	0.01000	1.67
0045 651255M RESET WATER VALVE BOX	2.000	U	50.00000	100.00	200.00000	400.00	1.00000	2.00
0046 653084M RESET GAS VALVE BOX	2.000	U	50.00000	100.00	100.00000	200.00	1.00000	2.00
0047 804006P TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	500.000	SY	5.00000	2500.00	10.00000	5000.00	5.00000	2500.00
0048 805003M TURF REPAIR STRIP	1000.000	LF	1.00000	1000.00	2.00000	2000.00	6.00000	6000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 401
 LETTING DATE : 04/26/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12401
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : GLOUCESTER

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(2) S6836 SOUTH STATE INC		(3) S8297 A.E. STONE, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0049 806006P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	500.000	SY	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
0050 809003M STRAW MULCHING	500.000	SY	0.50000	250.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
0051 MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES	9225.000	LF	0.65000	5996.25	1.30000	11992.50	0.01000	92.25
0052 MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	9225.000	LF	0.70000	6457.50	0.65000	5996.25	0.65000	5996.25
0053 MME081M IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 4 CAMERA	2.000	U	69500.00000	139000.00	20000.00000	40000.00	50000.00000	100000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,471,999.00	\$	2,778,143.49	\$	2,854,220.56
SECTION 0002 NON-PARTICIPATING								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	1.00000	1.00	4000.00000	4000.00	4800.00000	4800.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	4,800.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,472,000.00	\$	2,782,143.49	\$	2,859,020.56

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,